Amana CW9203W2 (BOM: PCW9203W2 A) 14 - POWER CORD &
TERMINALS

POWER CORD AND TERMINALS

Amana Residential Amana CW9203W2 (BOM: PCW9203W2 A) Washer Parts Parts Diagram 14 - POWER CORD &
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Click on the part number to view part

35521

33559

'Y00000000

52909

00234 00359

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Housing, LH -24 Position
Housing, RH-24 Positi
Molex Terminal
CLIP,HARNESS HOLDER
POWER CORD

SEE NOTE GROUND WIRE
Screw, 10B-16 X 1/2 HeX
Terminal Ultra Pod 250 X032F
Clip, Cable

Terminal, Pin-Male

Plug, 6 Circuit

PLUG,1 CIRCUIT

Plug, 9 Circuit

Receptacle, 9 Circuit

Receptacle, 6 Circuit


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-501502-residential-amana-cw9203w2-(bom:-pcw9203w2-a)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392847-amana-34123-washer-housing-lh-24-position.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392848-amana-32746-washer-housing-rh-24-positi.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395315-amana-y00188-washer-dryer-molex-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392798-amana-52909-washer-dryer-screw-10b-16-x-1-2-hex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396613-amana-00359-washer-terminal-ultra-pod-250-x032f.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392277-amana-21036-washer-dryer-clip-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392852-amana-y00116-washer-dryer-terminal-pin-male.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392855-amana-23041-washer-plug-6-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392279-amana-23033-washer-dryer-plug-9-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392280-amana-26163-washer-dryer-receptacle-9-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392854-amana-26708-washer-receptacle-6-circuit.html
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26301
Y00117
36466
36274
Y00161
51291
61510
70210
00112

Y00119

00220
Y00120
Y00113
00110

21091

29673

5011-XX

M0321209

B5733302

504034

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Receptacle, Molex

093 Female Socket
Tie-Electrical

CLIP, HARNESS

Clip, Ground

Clip, Wire

Clip, Wire
INSULATOR,BLUE
Terminal, Spade-3/16 Fe

SPADE TERMINAL(18
GAUGE) (1/4 INCH-(1) 18
GAUGE WIRE)

TERMINAL,CRIMP-SINGLE
Terminal, Flag-1/4 Fema
TERMINAL,RING-1/4 STUD
No.10 18 Gauge Wire

CONNECTOR TWO 1/4 INCH
MALE

DOUBLE CONNECTOR


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392853-amana-26301-washer-dryer-receptacle-molex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396572-amana-5011-xx-washer-dryer-093-female-socket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396359-amana-m0321209-washer-dryer-tie-electrical.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396027-amana-b5733302-washer-dryer-clip-ground.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392849-amana-51291-washer-dryer-clip-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393333-amana-504034-washer-dryer-clip-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392281-amana-00112-washer-dryer-terminal-spade-3-16-fe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392850-amana-y00120-washer-dryer-terminal-flag-1-4-fema.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395309-amana-00110-washer-dryer-no-10-18-gauge-wire.html
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